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RReessoolluuççããoo  TTCC  nnºº  6677,,  ddee  0044  ddee  ddeezzeemmbbrroo  ddee  22001199  

DDEEMMOONNSSTTRRAATTIIVVOO  DDEE  RREECCOOLLHHIIMMEENNTTOO  DDAASS  CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÕÕEESS  PPRREEVVIIDDEENNCCIIÁÁRRIIAASS  AAOO  RREEGGIIMMEE  GGEERRAALL  DDEE  PPRREEVVIIDDÊÊNNCCIIAA  SSOOCCIIAALL  ((RRGGPPSS))  

AANNEEXXOO  XXIIIIII––AA  
CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  DDOOSS  SSEEGGUURRAADDOOSS  ((RRGGPPSS))  

BBAASSEE  DDEE  CCÁÁLLCCUULLOO  
RREETTIIDDAA  ((22))  CCOONNTTAABBIILLIIZZAADDAA  

RREECCOOLLHHIIDDAA  ((44))  DDAATTAA  DDOO  
VVEENNCCIIMMEENNTTOO  ((55))  

DDAATTAA  DDOO  
RREEPPAASSSSEE  ((66))  CCOOMMPPEETTÊÊNNCCIIAA  VVAALLOORR  ((11))  PPRRIINNCCIIPPAALL  EENNCCAARRGGOOSS  

JJaanneeiirroo  180.030,00 17.385,65 17.385,65 17.385,65 00,,0000  2200//0022//22001199  0055//0022//22001199  

FFeevveerreeiirroo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0033//22001199  0088//0033//22001199  

MMaarrççoo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0044//22001199  1122//0044//22001199  

AAbbrriill  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0055//22001199  0022//0055//22001199  

MMaaiioo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0066//22001199  3300//0055//22001199  

JJuunnhhoo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0077//22001199  0055//0077//22001199  

JJuullhhoo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0088//22001199  3300//0077//22001199  

AAggoossttoo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//0099//22001199  1100//0099//22001199  

SSeetteemmbbrroo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//1100//22001199  3300//0099//22001199  

OOuuttuubbrroo  118800..003300,,0000  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  1177..338855,,6655  00,,0000  2200//1111//22001199  3311//1100//22001199  

NNoovveemmbbrroo  117799..663300,,0000  1177..334499,,6655  1177..334499,,6655  1177..334499,,6655  00,,0000  2200//1122//22001199  0055//1122//22001199  

DDeezzeemmbbrroo  118811..773322,,0000  1177..558800,,5588  1177..558800,,5588  1177..558800,,5588  00,,0000  2200//0011//22002200  3300//1122//22002200  

1133ºº  SSaalláárriioo  7766..996633,,3333  66..440011,,3344  66..440011,,3344  66..440011,,3344  00,,0000  2200//1122//22001199  1122//1122//22001199  

TTOOTTAALL  22..223388..662255,,3333  221155..118888,,0077  221155..118888,,0077  221155..118888,,0077        
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AANNEEXXOO  XXIIIIII--BB  
CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  DDOO  ÓÓRRGGÃÃOO//EENNTTIIDDAADDEE  ((RRGGPPSS))  

BBAASSEE  DDEE  CCÁÁLLCCUULLOO  CCOONNTTRRIIBBUUIIÇÇÃÃOO  NNOORRMMAALL  

CCOOMMPPEETTÊÊNNCCIIAA  VVAALLOORR  ((11))  DDEEVVIIDDAA  CCOONNTTAABBIILLIIZZAADDAA  
BBEENNEEFFÍÍCCIIOOSS  

PPAAGGOOSS  
DDIIRREETTAAMMEENNTTEE  ((33))  

RREECCOOLLHHIIDDAA  ((44))  
DDAATTAA  DDOO  

VVEENNCCIIMMEENNTTOO  ((55))  
DDAATTAA  DDOO  

RREEPPAASSSSEE  ((66))  PPRRIINNCCIIPPAALL  EENNCCAARRGGOOSS  

JJaanneeiirroo  180.030,00 37.820,30 37.820,30 116644,,0000  37.656,30   2200//0022//22001199  0055//0022//22001199  

FFeevveerreeiirroo  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30   2200//0033//22001199  0088//0033//22001199  

MMaarrççoo  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30    2200//0044//22001199  1122//0044//22001199  

AAbbrriill  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30    2200//0055//22001199  0022//0055//22001199  

MMaaiioo  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30    2200//0066//22001199  3300//0055//22001199  

JJuunnhhoo  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30    2200//0077//22001199  0055//0077//22001199  

JJuullhhoo  118800..003300,,0000  37.820,30  37.820,30  116644,,0000  37.656,30    2200//0088//22001199  3300//0077//22001199  

AAggoossttoo  118800..003300,,0000  3377..885533,,1100  3377..885533,,1100  119966,,8800  37.656,30    2200//0099//22001199  1100//0099//22001199  

SSeetteemmbbrroo  118800..003300,,0000  3377..885533,,1100  3377..885533,,1100  119966,,8800  37.656,30    2200//1100//22001199  3300//0099//22001199  

OOuuttuubbrroo  118800..003300,,0000  3377..991188,,7700  3377..991188,,7700  226622,,4400  37.656,30    2200//1111//22001199  3311//1100//22001199  

NNoovveemmbbrroo  117799..663300,,0000  3377..883344,,7700  3377..883344,,7700  226622,,4400  37.572,30   2200//1122//22001199  0055//1122//22001199  

DDeezzeemmbbrroo  118811..773322,,0000  3377..883344,,7700  3377..883344,,7700  226622,,4400  37.572,30   2200//0011//22002200  3300//1122//22002200  

1133ºº  SSaalláárriioo  7766..996633,,3333  1155..111122,,2299  1155..111122,,2299  --  15.112,29   2200//1122//22001199  1122//1122//22001199  

TTOOTTAALL  22..223388..662255,,3333  446699..114488,,6699  446699..114488,,6699  22..332288,,8800  446666..881199,,8899        
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